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(Grade 9) 
 

Date Subject Materials included 

Sunday, December 20, 2020 Math 

Geometry (Pearson) 

Chapter 10 (Lessons 7 & 8) 

Chapter 11 (Lessons 5, 6, & 7) 

Chapter 12 (Lesson 1) 

(Textbook & Practice Book) 

Monday, December 21, 2020 
Islamic 

Studies 

 : الأطعمة والأشربة / الاضطرار والتداويالفقه

 (16:  13( ، ) 12:  6: سورة الكهف ) التفسير

 ) ألا أخبركم بأفضل من درجة الصيام والصلاة..(  : حديثالحديث

 : الإيمان بالقدرالتوحيد

 مذكرة المراجعة و الكتاب المدرسي

Tuesday, December 22, 2020 Physics 

Chapter 3 – Lessons 2, 3, & 4 

Textbook Pp. 82 – 101 & Worksheet 

Wednesday, December 23, 2020 

Computer Textbook (Pp. 38 – 65) 

KSA History 

 الدرس الخامس / الدرس السادس / الدرس السابع/ الدرس الثامن

 مذكرة المراجعة و الكتاب المدرسي

ONLINE EXAMS 
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Thursday, December 24, 2020 Arabic 

 اسم المفعول / صيغ المبالغة : القواعد

 : إنسانية ملك القراءة

 : دين الكريم النصوص

 : الألف اللينة آخر الأسماء والأفعال والحروف الإملاء

 مذكرة المراجعة و و كتاب التدريبات الكتاب المدرسي

Sunday, December 27, 2020 English  

Literature: The Seventh Man 

Grammar: Chapter 8 “Clauses” 

                    Lessons 8.1, 8.2, & 8.3 

Vocabulary: Unit 3 

Monday, December 28, 2020 French 

Textbook "Vite": p. 17 “ex. 3 & 5”  

                            & p. 21 “ex. 3 & 4 

Workbook "Cahier d’activités": p. 8 “ex. 4” 

Tuesday, December 29, 2030 Biology 

Chapter 8 – Lesson 3 Textbook Pp. 235 – 241  

Chapter 9 – Lessons 2 & 3 Textbook Pp. 254 – 265 

& Worksheet 

Wednesday, December 30, 2020 Social Studies 

(Chapter 16 – Section 3)  

(Chapter 17 – Section 1)  

Textbook Pp. 479 – 483, Pp. 496 – 499  

& Supplementary Worksheet 

Thursday, December 31, 2020 Chemistry 

Chapter 6 – Lesson 3 Textbook Pp. 174 – 182  

Chapter 7 – Lessons 1 & 2 Textbook Pp. 194 – 207 

& Worksheet 


